1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 P0105_AER • 11/27/2024
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
•	 Ring shape
•	 Operating temperature range from −25°C to +85°C
•	 High-speed response: Driving up to about 1/3 of
self-resonant frequency (in several ten kHz)

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Multilayer Piezoelectric Actuators – AER Series Resin Coated, Ring Shape
Ordering Information
AER 13.6X 10X 10 D F
Series Outer Diameter
(mm)
Inner Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm) Coating Type Environmental
Compliance
AER = Resin Coated Type,
Ring Shape
13.6X = Φ13.6 mm
20X = Φ20 mm
(Coating area is not
included)
10X = Φ10 mm
15.4X = Φ15.4 mm
(Coating area is not
included)
10 = 10 mm
13.5 = 13.5 mm
D = Thin coating type F = RoHS/REACH
Compliant
(See "Environmental